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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 121 Gadsby, Isla 5:36.04  
City Of Oxford SC 122 Xu, Selina 5:36.13  
Witney and District Swimming C 123 Trimmer, Maya 6:04.17  
City Of Oxford SC 124 Took-Oxley, Ioka 6:08.57  
City Of Oxford SC 125 Nutt, Darcey 6:10.40  
Banbury Swimming Club 126 Harrigan, Lyra 6:34.66  
Abingdon Vale SC 127 Hatton, Amelie 6:41.92  
City Of Oxford SC 128 Bai, Tabby 6:42.71  
Abingdon Vale SC 129 McKinley, Lucy 6:44.04  
Abingdon Vale SC 1210 Beasley, Lauren 7:05.64  
City Of Oxford SC 12--- Halcin, Emma DQ  

 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC 131 Eckley, Mia 5:37.65  
City Of Oxford SC 132 Phillips, Ela 5:47.51  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 133 Geary, Lottie 5:49.22  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 134 Kavanagh, Billie-Paige 5:50.37  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 135 Withnall, Lily 5:55.25  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 136 Tomkinson, Matilda Rose 6:06.32  
Witney and District Swimming C 13*7 Chainey, Eva  
City of Milton Keynes SC 13*7 Sains, Annabelle 6:06.42  
City Of Oxford SC 138 Brotherton, Harriet 6:16.16  
City Of Oxford SC 139 Chauveau Depoil, Elsa Rose 6:18.28  
Wantage White Horses 1310 Collins, Joanne 6:19.08  
Witney and District Swimming C 1311 Gao, Christine 6:19.60  
Witney and District Swimming C 1312 Spriggle, Emeli 6:21.43  
Bourne End Junior Swimming Clu 1313 Ayres, Arwen 6:33.85  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1314 Harrison, Phoebe 6:39.00  
Abingdon Vale SC 1315 Feuerborn, Lilly 6:40.04  
Wantage White Horses 1316 Beesley, Dorothy 6:48.30  

 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Wantage White Horses 141 Wilkinson, Minnie 5:02.72  
Witney and District Swimming C 142 Amiri, Yasmin 5:19.15  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 143 Hunter, Grace 5:36.03  
City Of Oxford SC 144 Bryan, Millicent 5:37.75  
Witney and District Swimming C 145 Findlay-Ashfield, Vivien 5:38.10  
City Of Oxford SC 146 Rennie, Isla 5:41.55  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 147 Mitchell, Ava 5:44.55  
Aylesbury & District SC 148 Zientek, Abigail 5:51.65  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 149 Green, Sophie 5:59.94  
Abingdon Vale SC 1410 Hughes, Patricia 6:03.15  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1411 Bratilescu, Emily 6:08.55  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1412 Tripathi, Rishika 6:13.41  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1413 Manetta, Julia 6:13.64  
Didcot & Barramundi SC 1414 Lim, Bethany 6:17.81  
Kidlington & Gosford SC 1415 Quinney, Eleanor 6:20.38  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1416 Gilmore, Lyla 6:32.38  
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury

(Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Abingdon Vale SC 1417 Peramatzis, Philomila 6:34.93  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1418 Sharma, Inika 6:35.86  
Abingdon Vale SC 1419 Carpenter, Bethany 6:37.18  
Abingdon Vale SC 1420 Godwin, Beatrice 6:53.97  
City of Milton Keynes SC 14--- Meintsma, Arabella DQ  

 
Event 3  Girls 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC 151 Morris, Poppy 5:23.19  
City of Milton Keynes SC 152 Hannam, Matilda 5:28.27  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 153 Bell, Aaliyah 5:28.95  
Abingdon Vale SC 154 Holmes-Brown, Ruby 5:29.44  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 155 Richmond, Charlotte 5:30.11  
Witney and District Swimming C 156 Tillson, Isabella 5:34.17  
Didcot & Barramundi SC 157 Ziman, Zara 5:36.43  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 158 Scrivener, Evie 5:39.71  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 159 Ng, Kelly 5:46.36  
Witney and District Swimming C 1510 Everist, Anna 5:47.16  
Thame Swimming Club 1511 Peasgood, Matilda 5:50.51  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1512 Abrams, Isabel 5:51.67  
Witney and District Swimming C 1513 Borovics, Dora 5:58.76  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1514 Smith, Imogen 6:07.35  
Abingdon Vale SC 1515 McKinley, Sophie 6:09.40  
Abingdon Vale SC 1516 Wood, Olivia 6:26.16  
Abingdon Vale SC 1517 Payne, Lily 6:33.17  

 
Event 3  Girls 12-16 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Wantage White Horses 141 Wilkinson, Minnie 5:02.72  
City of Milton Keynes SC 162 Tooley, Emma 5:09.04  
Witney and District Swimming C 163 Green, Ella 5:17.17  
Witney and District Swimming C 144 Amiri, Yasmin 5:19.15  
City of Milton Keynes SC 155 Morris, Poppy 5:23.19  
City of Milton Keynes SC 166 Llewellyn, Florence 5:25.15  
City of Milton Keynes SC 167 Buck, Lucy 5:25.81  
City of Milton Keynes SC 158 Hannam, Matilda 5:28.27  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 159 Bell, Aaliyah 5:28.95  
Abingdon Vale SC 1510 Holmes-Brown, Ruby 5:29.44  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1611 Benson, Rose 5:29.69  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1512 Richmond, Charlotte 5:30.11  
Witney and District Swimming C 1513 Tillson, Isabella 5:34.17  
Witney and District Swimming C 1614 Keepa, Ava 5:35.06  
Witney and District Swimming C 1615 Franklin, Emma 5:35.75  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1416 Hunter, Grace 5:36.03  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1217 Gadsby, Isla 5:36.04  
City Of Oxford SC 1218 Xu, Selina 5:36.13  
Didcot & Barramundi SC 1519 Ziman, Zara 5:36.43  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1320 Eckley, Mia 5:37.65  
City Of Oxford SC 1421 Bryan, Millicent 5:37.75  
Witney and District Swimming C 1422 Findlay-Ashfield, Vivien 5:38.10  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1523 Scrivener, Evie 5:39.71  
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury

(Event 3  Girls 12-16 400 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

City Of Oxford SC 1424 Rennie, Isla 5:41.55  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1425 Mitchell, Ava 5:44.55  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1526 Ng, Kelly 5:46.36  
Witney and District Swimming C 1527 Everist, Anna 5:47.16  
City Of Oxford SC 1328 Phillips, Ela 5:47.51  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1629 Geary, Olive 5:47.75  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1330 Geary, Lottie 5:49.22  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1331 Kavanagh, Billie-Paige 5:50.37  
Thame Swimming Club 1532 Peasgood, Matilda 5:50.51  
Thame Swimming Club 1633 Gration, Isabelle 5:51.43  
Aylesbury & District SC 1434 Zientek, Abigail 5:51.65  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1535 Abrams, Isabel 5:51.67  
Aylesbury & District SC 1636 Mohammed, Isla 5:55.20  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1337 Withnall, Lily 5:55.25  
Witney and District Swimming C 1538 Borovics, Dora 5:58.76  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1439 Green, Sophie 5:59.94  
Abingdon Vale SC 1440 Hughes, Patricia 6:03.15  
Witney and District Swimming C 1241 Trimmer, Maya 6:04.17  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1342 Tomkinson, Matilda Rose 6:06.32  
Witney and District Swimming C 1643 Sheehan, Ella 6:06.36  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1344 Sains, Annabelle 6:06.42  
Witney and District Swimming C 1645 Creed, Ruby 6:06.48  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1546 Smith, Imogen 6:07.35  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1447 Bratilescu, Emily 6:08.55  
City Of Oxford SC 1248 Took-Oxley, Ioka 6:08.57  
Abingdon Vale SC 1549 McKinley, Sophie 6:09.40  
City Of Oxford SC 1250 Nutt, Darcey 6:10.40  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1451 Tripathi, Rishika 6:13.41  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1452 Manetta, Julia 6:13.64  
City Of Oxford SC 1353 Brotherton, Harriet 6:16.16  
Didcot & Barramundi SC 1454 Lim, Bethany 6:17.81  
City Of Oxford SC 1355 Chauveau Depoil, Elsa Rose 6:18.28  
Wantage White Horses 1356 Collins, Joanne 6:19.08  
Witney and District Swimming C 1357 Gao, Christine 6:19.60  
Kidlington & Gosford SC 1458 Quinney, Eleanor 6:20.38  
Witney and District Swimming C 1359 Spriggle, Emeli 6:21.43  
Abingdon Vale SC 1560 Wood, Olivia 6:26.16  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1461 Gilmore, Lyla 6:32.38  
Abingdon Vale SC 1562 Payne, Lily 6:33.17  
Bourne End Junior Swimming Clu 1363 Ayres, Arwen 6:33.85  
Banbury Swimming Club 1264 Harrigan, Lyra 6:34.66  
Abingdon Vale SC 1465 Peramatzis, Philomila 6:34.93  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1466 Sharma, Inika 6:35.86  
Abingdon Vale SC 1467 Carpenter, Bethany 6:37.18  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1368 Harrison, Phoebe 6:39.00  
Abingdon Vale SC 1369 Feuerborn, Lilly 6:40.04  
Abingdon Vale SC 1270 Hatton, Amelie 6:41.92  
City Of Oxford SC 1271 Bai, Tabby 6:42.71  
Abingdon Vale SC 1272 McKinley, Lucy 6:44.04  
Wantage White Horses 1373 Beesley, Dorothy 6:48.30  
Abingdon Vale SC 1474 Godwin, Beatrice 6:53.97  
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury

(Event 3  Girls 12-16 400 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Abingdon Vale SC 1275 Beasley, Lauren 7:05.64  
Witney and District Swimming C 16--- Harvey, Annabelle DQ  
City of Milton Keynes SC 14--- Meintsma, Arabella DQ  
City Of Oxford SC 12--- Halcin, Emma DQ  
Witney and District Swimming C 16--- Crierie Evans, Mollie DQ  
Witney and District Swimming C 137 Chainey, Eva  

 
Event 3  Girls 16 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC 161 Tooley, Emma 5:09.04  
Witney and District Swimming C 162 Green, Ella 5:17.17  
City of Milton Keynes SC 163 Llewellyn, Florence 5:25.15  
City of Milton Keynes SC 164 Buck, Lucy 5:25.81  
City of Milton Keynes SC 165 Benson, Rose 5:29.69  
Witney and District Swimming C 166 Keepa, Ava 5:35.06  
Witney and District Swimming C 167 Franklin, Emma 5:35.75  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 169 Geary, Olive 5:47.75  
Thame Swimming Club 1610 Gration, Isabelle 5:51.43  
Aylesbury & District SC 1611 Mohammed, Isla 5:55.20  
Witney and District Swimming C 1612 Sheehan, Ella 6:06.36  
Witney and District Swimming C 1613 Creed, Ruby 6:06.48  
Witney and District Swimming C 16--- Harvey, Annabelle DQ  
Witney and District Swimming C 16--- Crierie Evans, Mollie DQ  

 
Event 3  Girls 17 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Witney and District Swimming C 171 Elford, Annaliese 5:05.78  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 172 Richmond, Layla 5:13.58  
Witney and District Swimming C 183 Clear, Grace 5:26.78  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 174 Wiles, Felicity 5:28.19  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 175 Way, Caitlin 5:31.02  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 176 Dolan, Alessia 5:34.21  
Thame Swimming Club 187 Bogacki, Crystal 5:34.88  
City Of Oxford SC 188 Leveson, Mia 5:43.04  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 179 Elrick, Heather 5:46.44  
City Of Oxford SC 1810 Pavlides, Sophia 5:49.76  
Witney and District Swimming C 1711 Bathgate, Emelie 5:55.68  

 
Event 3  Girls 400 SC Meter IM Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 168 Higgs, Emilie SM14 5:45.68  
 
Event 4  Boys 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC 111 Alder, James 5:33.20  
City Of Oxford SC 112 Bober, Nikodem 5:47.00  
Witney and District Swimming C 113 Towell, Ethan 6:22.65  
City Of Oxford SC 104 Steven, Lachlan 6:22.80  
Aylesbury & District SC 105 Driscoll, Rafferty 6:24.52  
Witney and District Swimming C 116 Everist, James 6:25.17  
Wantage White Horses 117 Phillips, Hugo 6:35.34  
City Of Oxford SC 118 Campbell, Eddie 6:42.78  
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury

(Event 4  Boys 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 109 Joiner, Archie 7:06.79  
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC 121 Semkin, Gleb 5:15.88  
Witney and District Swimming C 122 Ashfield, Luther 5:27.79  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 123 Bucknell, Sebastian 5:32.96  
City Of Oxford SC 124 Bober, Tymoteusz 5:39.38  
Aylesbury & District SC 125 Ball-Medin, Xavier 5:49.81  

 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 131 Christopher, Austin 4:55.84  
Thame Swimming Club 132 Lewis, Stanley 4:57.84  
City of Milton Keynes SC 133 Hogben, Thomas 5:11.44  
Banbury Swimming Club 134 Parsons, Ryan 5:14.13  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 135 Sprogis, Ralfs 5:17.73  
City Of Oxford SC 136 Feshchak, Louis 5:17.91  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 137 Lewis, Sebastian 5:21.70  
Wantage White Horses 138 Burson, Jasper 5:27.07  
Witney and District Swimming C 139 Thiele, Toby 5:28.71  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1310 Joiner, Charlie 5:29.73  
Thame Swimming Club 1311 Harris, Leo 5:30.51  
Banbury Swimming Club 1312 Crofts, Oliver 5:33.72  
Witney and District Swimming C 1313 Gorman, Tobias 5:34.32  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1314 Kuhle, Markus 5:37.68  
City Of Oxford SC 1315 Edwards, Laurie 5:41.74  
Kidlington & Gosford SC 1316 Morton, Tom 5:42.32  
4 Shires Swimming Club 1317 Sigsworth, Max 5:43.25  
Kidlington & Gosford SC 1318 Fraser, Hughie 5:46.36  
Witney and District Swimming C 1319 Kyriacou, Lucas 5:47.31  
Banbury Swimming Club 1320 Thomas, Ethan 5:48.82  
Kidlington & Gosford SC 1321 Gilbert, Alexander 5:52.59  

 
Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Thame Swimming Club 141 Brown, Henry 4:41.82  
Abingdon Vale SC 142 Leach, Chris 4:45.57  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 143 Dolan, Luca 4:45.63  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 144 Mohammed, James 4:48.96  
Wantage White Horses 145 Lloyd, Oliver 4:51.10  
Wantage White Horses 146 Tucker, Harold 4:54.63  
Kidlington & Gosford SC 147 Penwarden, Asher 5:00.09  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 148 Karady, Liam 5:03.62  
Thame Swimming Club 149 Holdship, Arthur 5:07.62  
Witney and District Swimming C 1410 Palmer, Joseph 5:08.93  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1411 Ward, George 5:09.42  
Banbury Swimming Club 1412 Lane, Frankie 5:11.61  
Witney and District Swimming C 1413 Gorman, Jacob 5:16.67  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1414 Small, Arthur 5:25.70  
Abingdon Vale SC 1415 Cousins, Sam 5:27.62  
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury

(Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

City of Milton Keynes SC 1416 Buck, Alexander 5:27.71  
Abingdon Vale SC 1417 Cheung, Jamie 5:28.71  
4 Shires Swimming Club 1418 Cruickshank, Harry 5:42.22  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1419 Blyton, Zac 5:46.72  
Witney and District Swimming C 14--- Liston, Henry DQ  

 
Event 4  Boys 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Abingdon Vale SC 151 Bagge, Satoshi 4:19.37  
Witney and District Swimming C 152 Amiri, Mason 4:29.02  
Abingdon Vale SC 153 Spruce, Noah 4:29.72  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 154 Martin, Riley 4:40.10  
City Of Oxford SC 155 Filatov, Alexander 4:42.63  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 156 Palmer, Harry 4:43.70  
Abingdon Vale SC 157 Tugcetin, Kaan 4:45.31  
Thame Swimming Club 158 Dodd, Toby 4:45.98  
Wantage White Horses 159 Rees, Gwyn 4:46.34  
Witney and District Swimming C 1510 Slater, Joseph 4:46.41  
Witney and District Swimming C 1511 James, Christopher 4:49.64  
Witney and District Swimming C 1512 Waltho, Cameron 4:50.02  
4 Shires Swimming Club 1513 Harvey, William 4:51.09  
4 Shires Swimming Club 1514 Hare, Edward 4:51.88  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1515 Blyton, Leo 4:56.20  
Witney and District Swimming C 1516 Hardy, Edward 4:56.36  
4 Shires Swimming Club 1517 Kisley, Ethan 5:00.72  
City Of Oxford SC 1518 Styles, Edward 5:01.32  
Witney and District Swimming C 1519 Chandler, Samuel 5:07.65  
City of Milton Keynes SC 1520 Semkin, Yaroslav 5:07.98  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1521 Gibb, Daniel 5:09.22  
Thame Swimming Club 1522 Maskell, Sebastian 5:13.73  
Abingdon Vale SC 1523 Kent, Thomas 5:15.28  
Abingdon Vale SC 1524 Somarakis, Keizo 5:15.97  
Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl 1525 Green, Elliott 5:22.14  
Witney and District Swimming C 1526 James, Philip 5:30.41  

 
Event 4  Boys 16 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

City Of Oxford SC 161 Robbins, Oliver 4:09.00  
Abingdon Vale SC 162 Yang, Ziyang 4:09.72  
City Of Oxford SC 163 Morgan, Finlay 4:22.65  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 164 Cooke, Logan 4:34.84  
City Of Oxford SC 165 Edwards, Leo 4:35.95  
4 Shires Swimming Club 166 Harvey, Thomas 4:37.83  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 167 Masson, Jacob 4:40.96  
4 Shires Swimming Club 168 Walker, Arthur 4:42.30  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 169 King, Elliot 4:43.05  
Aylesbury & District SC 1610 Talbot, Daniel 4:44.43  
4 Shires Swimming Club 1611 Brosnan, Jamie 4:46.98  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1612 Newman, Finley 4:47.56  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1613 Millward, Luke 4:48.01  
Banbury Swimming Club 1614 Parsons, Connor 4:50.86  
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 24th January 2026 - Aquavale, Aylesbury

(Event 4  Boys 16 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Aylesbury & District SC 1615 Martin, Rufus 4:51.61  
Wantage White Horses 1616 Wilson, Harry 4:52.85  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 1617 Hall, Joshua 4:53.29  

 
Event 4  Boys 17 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 191 Chesworth, Jake 4:00.28  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 202 Toms, Charlie 4:05.96  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 173 Guesmi, Rayan 4:10.46  
City of Milton Keynes SC 174 Wood, Finley 4:20.25  
Abingdon Vale SC 175 Ambler, Alfie 4:21.08  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 186 Branch, Jake 4:25.84  
City Of Oxford SC 187 Salmon, Monty 4:27.07  
Maxwell Swim Club Ltd 188 Roberts, Thomas 4:27.09  
Witney and District Swimming C 199 Rupesinghe, Charan 4:29.47  
Wantage White Horses 1710 Cumberland, Zachary 4:31.89  
Didcot & Barramundi SC 1711 Wilkinson, Euan 4:35.80  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1712 Dick, Ethan 4:37.04  
City Of Oxford SC 18*13 Styles, Thomas 4:38.70  
Thame Swimming Club 42*13 Harris, Nicholas 4:38.70  
Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1915 Dick, Daniel 4:50.02  


